RICHARD MEYERS 01726

TRIP #

Stop Del Date

1
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03/03/16
03/03/16
03/03/16
03/03/16
03/03/16
03/04/16
03/04/16
03/04/16
03/04/16

Payroll

03/25/16

9

Reference
314584
314588
FM 3858
WO 7190
WI14138
1538718
2038835
1555048
KP 82014170

S 348.46

03/03 - 04/16

Account Stop Name
LODESO  PATRICIA PHILLIPS
LODESO  TARENA HAGGERTY

STI DYLAN MCCALL
STI LINDSAY PORTWINE
STI KIMBERLY HERMISON

HOME EXP CHERYL THURLOW
NVC CRYSTAL HENTGES

HOME EXP LUKE WALLING
AWC WELSH

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances
03/18/16 WIRE

P732

City
MILES CITY
GLENDIVE
DICKINSON
DICKINSON
DICKINSON

SIDNEY
WILLISTON
MALTA

LEWISTOWN

232.30

232.30

State
MT
MT
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
MT
MT

#

78.75
78.75
276.26

21.00
105.00
21.00
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580.76



